
MONTGOMERY COLLEGE - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT 
BID TABULATION

REQUEST FOR BID TITLE: Motorola Two-Way Radio 
Equipment and Services
 BID NUMBER: e524-018

BID OPENING DATE AND TIME: 04/19/24 @ 3:00 PM  

Motorola Two-Way Radio Equipment and Services

Purchasing Agent
Lisa Dyer

% Discount POINTS % Discount POINTS
No Bid 20.00% 40
No Bid 20.00% 7
No Bid 0.00% 0
GROUP 1 POINTS 0.00 GROUP 1 POINTS 47

Hourly Rate POINTS Hourly rate POINTS
1 No Bid $125.00 7.00
2 No Bid $125.00 7.00
3 No Bid $125.00 7.00
4 No Bid $125.00 7.00
5 No Bid $125.00 7.00
6 No Bid $115.00 7.00
7 No Bid $125.00 7.00

GROUP 2 POINTS 0.00 GROUP 2 POINTS 49.00

TOTAL POINTS 0.00 TOTAL POINTS 96.00

L3 Harris Technologies Bear Communications, Inc.
GROUP 2 - Hourly Rates - 49 Points max

Project Manager (7 points)

Bear Communications, Inc.

Motorola Solutions Radios (40 points)
Motorola Solutions Accessories (7 Points)

Motorola Solutions Software (4 Points)

GROUP 1: List Percentage Disount from list Price for Motorola Solutions - 51 points max
L3 Harris Technologies

Senior Wireless Communications Engineer (7 points)

Junior Wireless Systems Technician (7 points)

Wireless Communications Engineer (7 points)
Wireless Systems Technical Supervisor (7 points)

Senior Wireless Systems Technician (7 points)
Wireless Systems Technician (7 points)

Bid#e524-018

Bid Opening Date/Time
April 19, 2024 @ 3:00pm

Recorded By
Chiquita Manago


	Sheet1



